
 2022 Camp Hosanna Field Trips/Events 

Day Date Field Trip Camp Time
Parent 
Inititals

Tuesday 7-Jun Glacier Ridge Metro Park Red Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-2:00pm

Thursday 9-Jun Glacier Ridge Metro Park Yellow Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-2:00pm

Tuesday 14-Jun Marmon Valley Farm Red Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-3:00pm

Thursday 16-Jun Marmon Valley Farm Yellow Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-3:00pm

Tuesday 21-Jun AMC Dublin Village 18 Red Camp 1 & 2 TBD

Thursday 23-Jun AMC Dublin Village 18 Yellow Camp 1 & 2 TBD

Tuesday 28-Jun Arne Planitarium Red Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 30-Jun Arne Planitarium Yellow Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 5-Jul Franklin Park Conservatory Red Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-2:00pm

Thursday 7-Jul Franklin Park Conservatory Yellow Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-2:00pm

Tuesday 12-Jul Chiller (North) Red Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 14-Jul Chiller (North) Yellow Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 19-Jul Sports Ohio Red Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-1:00pm

Thursday 21-Jul Sports Ohio Yellow Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-1:00pm

Tuesday 26-Jul The Works Red Camp 1 & 2 8:45am-2:00pm

Thursday 28-Jul Otherworld Yellow Camp 1 & 2 9:00am-2:00pm

Tuesday 2-Aug Rockin' Jump,The Ultimate Trampoline Red Camp 1 & 2 10:00am-2:00pm

Thursday 4-Aug Rockin' Jump,The Ultimate Trampoline Yellow Camp 1 & 2 10:00am-2:00pm

Parent 
Signature: 

I give my child, ______________________ permission to attend the above field trips with Camp Hosanna. I also give 
permission for my child to be transported to and from the field trip location on either the child care bus or a chartered 
school bus.

Date:


